
Please note that CCHS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCMS students on it. 
In addition, CCMS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCHS students on it. 

If your child misses their assigned pick up time, they should be brought to school.

Bus Stop Bus # Bus Driver
Pick up 

time
Student's on this 

bus at this pick up 
time

Brewster Rd/David Dr NE 10-16 Stewart 6:35 CCHS/CCMS
Branchwood Dr & Brewster Road 10-16 Stewart 6:37 CCHS/CCMS
Bonnett Landing/Brewster Road 10-16 Stewart 6:39 CCHS/CCMS
1906 Brewster Road 10-16 Stewart 6:40 CCHS/CCMS
Creely Drive/ Croydon Circle / Ridgemont Road 10-16 Stewart 6:41 CCHS/CCMS
Creely Drive / Croydon Circle 10-16 Stewart 6:43 CCHS/CCMS
Carraway Street / Creely Drive 10-16 Stewart 6:44 CCHS/CCMS
Creely Drive / Satterwhite Street 10-16 Stewart 6:46 CCHS/CCMS
1760 Creely Drive 10-16 Stewart 6:48 CCHS/CCMS
Creely Drive / Sweetbriar Lane 10-16 Stewart 6:49 CCHS/CCMS
1705 Creely Drive 10-16 Stewart 6:50 CCHS/CCMS
1674 Creely Drive 10-16 Stewart 6:51 CCHS/CCMS
Creely Circle / Creely Drive 10-16 Stewart 6:52 CCHS/CCMS
Carraway Street / Marguerite Street 10-16 Stewart 6:55 CCHS/CCMS
Carraway Lane / Carrawy Street 10-16 Stewart 6:57 CCHS/CCMS
2026 Carraway Street 10-16 Stewart 6:59 CCHS/CCMS
Old Springville Rd/Trafalgar Sq 11-09 Jordan 7:00 CCHS/CCMS
Florentine Cir - 1112 11-09 Jordan 7:07 CCHS/CCMS
Villa Rica Ct W - 1016 11-09 Jordan 7:08 CCHS/CCMS
Spring Villa Cir SE - 1121 11-09 Jordan 7:09 CCHS/CCMS
Old Springville Rd/Turner Dr 12-28 Parrish 6:44 CCHS
Chalkville School Rd/Cynthia Dr 12-28 Parrish 6:46 CCHS/CCMS
Chalkville School Rd/Tammera Tral N 12-28 Parrish 6:48 CCHS/CCMS
Brewster Rd/Largin Rd NW 13-07 Smith 6:20 CCHS
Grayson Valley Dr / Hampstead Dr. 13-07 Smith 6:23 CCHS
Hampstead Dr / Cheshire Dr 13-07 Smith 6:25 CCHS
Hampstead Dr / St. James St 13-07 Smith 6:25 CCHS
Hampstead Dr / Notting Hill Rd 13-07 Smith 6:26 CCHS
Grayson Valley Pkwy/Hampstead Dr N 13-07 Smith 6:27 CCHS
Service Lane Driveway / 1329 Grayson Valley Pkwy 13-07 Smith 6:28 CCHS
Grayson Valley Pkwy / Cheshire Ct. 13-07 Smith 6:29 CCHS
Cheshire Ct / Cheshire Cir 13-07 Smith 6:30 CCHS
Cheshire Ln./ Cheshire Dr. 13-07 Smith 6:31 CCHS
Grayson Valley Dr / Grayson Valley Cir 13-07 Smith 6:33 CCHS
Pentland Dr. / Loch Lemond Ln 13-07 Smith 6:35 CCHS
Brewster Rd/Largin Rd NW 13-07 Smith 6:57 CCMS



Please note that CCHS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCMS students on it. 
In addition, CCMS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCHS students on it. 

If your child misses their assigned pick up time, they should be brought to school.

Bus Stop Bus # Bus Driver
Pick up 

time
Student's on this 

bus at this pick up 
time

Grayson Valley Dr / Hampstead Dr. 13-07 Smith 7:01 CCMS
Hampstead Dr / Cheshire Dr 13-07 Smith 7:02 CCMS
Hampstead Dr / St. James St 13-07 Smith 7:03 CCMS
Hampstead Dr / Notting Hill Rd 13-07 Smith 7:04 CCMS
Grayson Valley Pkwy/Hampstead Dr N 13-07 Smith 7:05 CCMS
Service Lane Driveway / 1329 Grayson Valley Pkwy 13-07 Smith 7:06 CCMS
Cheshire Cir/Cheshire Ln E 13-07 Smith 7:07 CCMS
Cheshire Ln./ Cheshire Dr. 13-07 Smith 7:08 CCMS
Grayson Valley Dr / Grayson Valley Cir 13-07 Smith 7:10 CCMS
Pentland Dr. / Loch Lemond Ln 13-07 Smith 7:12 CCMS
McIntyre Rd/Gray Rd 13-08 Lively 6:40 CCMS/CCHS
McIntyre Rd - 8031 13-08 Lively 6:41 CCMS/CCHS
McIntyre Rd / Solid Rock Rd 13-08 Lively 6:41 CCMS/CCHS
Old Springville / Taylor Shop Rd 13-08 Lively 6:44 CCMS/CCHS
Old Springville / Elizabeth Dr 13-08 Lively 6:45 CCMS/CCHS
Old Springville / Janet Dr 13-08 Lively 6:45 CCMS/CCHS
Old Springville Rd/Debbie Dr N 13-08 Lively 6:45 CCMS/CCHS
Old Springville / Azalea Cir 13-08 Lively 6:47 CCMS/CCHS
Old Springville / Ashton Place 13-08 Lively 6:49 CCMS/CCHS
Old Springville / Brandy Dr 13-08 Lively 6:49 CCMS/CCHS
Old Springville Rd - 7520 13-08 Lively 6:51 CCMS/CCHS
Old Springville Rd/Lake in the Woods Rd NW 13-08 Lively 6:52 CCMS/CCHS
Whitney Dr N - 7394 13-08 Lively 6:55 CCMS/CCHS
Whitney Dr/Brandon Cir NW 13-08 Lively 6:57 CCMS/CCHS
Goodner Mountain Rd SW - 7496 13-08 Lively 7:05 CCMS/CCHS
Goodner Mountain Rd SE - 7110 13-08 Lively 7:07 CCMS/CCHS
Goodner Mountain Rd SE - 7124 13-08 Lively 7:07 CCMS/CCHS
Old Springville Rd/Renwood Dr N 13-10 (Rotenberry) 6:45 CCMS/CCHS
Chesnut Way NE - 2714 13-10 (Rotenberry) 6:50 CCMS/CCHS
Chestnut Way/Chestnut Ln NW 13-10 (Rotenberry) 6:51 CCMS/CCHS
Chestnut Way NW - 2640 13-10 (Rotenberry) 6:52 CCMS/CCHS
Chestnut Dr./ Redwood Lane 13-10 (Rotenberry) 6:53 CCMS/CCHS
Chestnut Dr./ Beechwood Trail 13-10 (Rotenberry) 6:54 CCMS/CCHS
Sweeny Hollow Rd./Baggett Dr 13-10 (Rotenberry) 6:57 CCMS/CCHS
Baggett Dr./ Darlene Dr 13-10 (Rotenberry) 6:58 CCMS/CCHS
Darlene Dr N - 5030 13-10 (Rotenberry) 6:59 CCMS/CCHS



Please note that CCHS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCMS students on it. 
In addition, CCMS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCHS students on it. 

If your child misses their assigned pick up time, they should be brought to school.

Bus Stop Bus # Bus Driver
Pick up 

time
Student's on this 

bus at this pick up 
time



Please note that CCHS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCMS students on it. 
In addition, CCMS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCHS students on it. 

If your child misses their assigned pick up time, they should be brought to school.

Bus Stop Bus # Bus Driver
Pick up 

time
Student's on this 

bus at this pick up 
time

Hillcrest Rd NE/Polly Reed Rd N 15-10 Mahaffey 6:29 CCHS
Polly Reed Road W - 431 15-10 Mahaffey 6:30 CCHS
Serene Dr. / Serene Circle 15-10 Mahaffey 6:31 CCHS
Serene Drive E -1701 15-10 Mahaffey 6:31 CCHS
Polly Reed Rd./ Old Springville Rd SW 15-10 Mahaffey 6:32 CCHS
Old Springville Rd/Towne Park Dr S 15-10 Mahaffey 6:33 CCHS
Old Springville/ Mildred Ann Dr 15-10 Mahaffey 7:00 CCMS
Mary Vann Ln./ Springlake Court 15-10 Mahaffey 7:02 CCMS
Mary Vann Ln./ Willow Glenn Dr 15-10 Mahaffey 7:02 CCMS
Hillcrest Road NE - 1824 15-10 Mahaffey 7:03 CCMS
Mary Vann Ln / Stonehenge Dr 15-10 Mahaffey 7:03 CCMS
Karey Dr./ Karey Cir. 15-10 Mahaffey 7:04 CCMS
Karey Drive - 591 15-10 Mahaffey 7:04 CCMS
Hillcrest Rd NE/Polly Reed Rd N 15-10 Mahaffey 7:05 CCMS
Polly Reed Road W - 431 15-10 Mahaffey 7:05 CCMS
Serene Drive E - 1701 15-10 Mahaffey 7:06 CCMS
Old Springville Rd/Towne Park Dr S 15-10 Mahaffey 7:08 CCMS
Old Springville/ Rich Road 15-10 Mahaffey 7:08 CCMS
6114 Towhee Dr 15-11 Maddox 6:35 CCHS
Towhee Dr/Wren Cir 15-11 Maddox 6:35 CCHS
Towhee Dr/Chicadee Cir 15-11 Maddox 6:35 CCHS
5855 Mockingbird Ln 15-11 Maddox 6:36 CCHS
Mockingbird Ln/Nuthatch Cir 15-11 Maddox 6:37 CCHS
5955 Mockingbird Ln 15-11 Maddox 6:37 CCHS
5987 Mockingbird Ln 15-11 Maddox 6:38 CCHS
Mockingbird Ln/Whipprwill Dr 15-11 Maddox 6:38 CCHS
Dug Hollow Rd / Whipporwill Dr 15-11 Maddox 6:39 CCHS
6476 Chrissy Dr. 15-11 Maddox 6:41 CCHS
Chrissy Dr & Shane Cir 15-11 Maddox 6:41 CCHS
Shane Cir & Kathy Cir 15-11 Maddox 6:43 CCHS
6467 Kathy Dr 15-11 Maddox 6:43 CCHS
6454 Kathy Dr 15-11 Maddox 6:44 CCHS
5873 Cheryl Dr 15-11 Maddox 6:44 CCHS
5852 Cheryl Dr 15-11 Maddox 6:44 CCHS
Cheryl Dr & Freda Dr 15-11 Maddox 6:45 CCHS
5758 Cheryl Dr 15-11 Maddox 6:45 CCHS



Please note that CCHS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCMS students on it. 
In addition, CCMS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCHS students on it. 

If your child misses their assigned pick up time, they should be brought to school.

Bus Stop Bus # Bus Driver
Pick up 

time
Student's on this 

bus at this pick up 
time



Please note that CCHS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCMS students on it. 
In addition, CCMS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCHS students on it. 

If your child misses their assigned pick up time, they should be brought to school.

Bus Stop Bus # Bus Driver
Pick up 

time
Student's on this 

bus at this pick up 
time

Clay Palmerdale Rd/Oak Leaf Ln 18-21 Rizzo 7:16 CCHS/CCMS
Clay Palmerdale/ Claymont Dr 18-21 Rizzo 7:18 CCHS/CCMS
Clay Palmerdale/ San Moore Dr 18-21 Rizzo 7:18 CCHS/CCMS
Clay Palmerdale/Mountain View Dr NE 18-21 Rizzo 7:18 CCHS/CCMS
Clay Palmerdale Rd - 6530 18-21 Rizzo 7:19 CCHS/CCMS
Clay Palmerdale Rd/Self Rd 18-21 Rizzo 7:19 CCHS/CCMS
7139 Old Springville Rd 18-22 Haynie 6:30 CCHS/CCMS
Weems Rd / Hines Lane 18-22 Haynie 6:32 CCHS/CCMS
Weems Rd / Brooke Lane 18-22 Haynie 6:33 CCHS/CCMS
7328 Weems Rd 18-22 Haynie 6:33 CCHS/CCMS
7304 Weems Road 18-22 Haynie 6:34 CCHS/CCMS
Weems Rd / Shiloh Place 18-22 Haynie 6:34 CCHS/CCMS
Clayton Rd/ Quail Ridge Dr 18-22 Haynie 6:38 CCHS/CCMS
Clayton Rd/ Cloverdell Drive 18-22 Haynie 6:39 CCHS/CCMS
Clayton Rd / Misty Ln 18-22 Haynie 6:40 CCHS/CCMS
Country Ln Dr /Clayton Rd 18-22 Haynie 6:41 CCHS/CCMS
Clayton Rd / Copper Ridge Ln 18-22 Haynie 6:42 CCHS/CCMS
8098 Cavern Road 18-22 Haynie 6:44 CCHS/CCMS
Cavern Rd /Highland Dr 18-22 Haynie 6:46 CCHS/CCMS
Cavern Rd / Charles Dr 18-22 Haynie 6:47 CCHS/CCMS
Cavern Rd / Markham Dr 18-22 Haynie 6:48 CCHS/CCMS
25th Ave NE / Hidden Cove Cir 18-23/12-34 (Oਭㄮㄹ㤹㤹㤊呦਱⸰ਰਰਭaq搊⠀☀☀⬀㘀ሀ☀☀　ਨCCHS㈰੔搊ie⤊呪੅吊〰੔搊ie⤊呪੅吊〰੔搊ie



Please note that CCHS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCMS students on it. 
In addition, CCMS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCHS students on it. 

If your child misses their assigned pick up time, they should be brought to school.

Bus Stop Bus # Bus Driver
Pick up 

time
Student's on this 



Please note that CCHS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCMS students on it. 
In addition, CCMS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCHS students on it. 

If your child misses their assigned pick up time, they should be brought to school.

Bus Stop Bus # Bus Driver
Pick up 

time
Student's on this 

bus at this pick up 
time

Cambridge Rd - 6393 19-23 Gagliano 7:02 CCHS/CCMS
Cambridge Rd / Oxford Cir 19-23 Gagliano 7:05 CCHS/CCMS
Cambridge Rd. / Hobby Ln 19-23 Gagliano 7:05 CCHS/CCMS
Harness Way/ Canterbury Run 19-23 Gagliano 7:07 CCHS/CCMS
Harness Ln. / Harness Cir 19-23 Gagliano 7:09 CCHS/CCMS
Canterbury Run / Canterbury Rd 19-23 Gagliano 7:13 CCHS/CCMS
Reed Rd. NE - 2500 19-25 Douglas 6:40 CCHS
Reed Rd./ Hale Cir 19-25 Douglas 6:40 CCHS
Reed Rd. NE - 2400 19-25 Douglas 6:41 CCHS
Windover Place/ Windover Road 19-25 Douglas 6:41 CCHS
Windover Rd - 816 19-25 Douglas 6:41 CCHS
Applewood Dr./ Turf Dr 19-25 Douglas 6:42 CCHS
Highbury Drive - 808 19-25 Douglas 6:43 CCHS
Chalkville School Rd - 809 19-25 Douglas 6:45 CCHS
Chalkville School Rd - 833 19-25 Douglas 6:45 CCHS
Chalkville School Rd / Merry Dr NE 19-25 Douglas 6:46 CCHS
Chalkville School Rd / Ballpark Rd 19-25 Douglas 6:47 CCHS
Reed Rd. NE - 2500 19-25 Douglas 7:15 CCMS
Reed Rd./ Hale Cir 19-25 Douglas 7:15 CCMS
Reed Rd./ Jason Circle 19-25 Douglas 7:16 CCMS
Windover Place/ Windover Road 19-25 Douglas 7:16 CCMS
Applewood Dr. / Stonewood Dr 19-25 Douglas 7:17 CCMS
Applewood Dr./ Turf Dr 19-25 Douglas 7:20 CCMS
Reed Rd. NE / Cherry Lane 19-25 Douglas 7:21 CCMS
Reed Rd. NE / Candy Lane NE 19-25 Douglas 7:22 CCMS
Chalkville School Rd / Ballpark Rd 19-25 Douglas 7:24 CCMS
Chalkville School Rd / Merry Dr NE 19-25 Douglas 7:24 CCMS
Old Springville Rd.  -  5504 19-26 Bowers 6:25 CCHS
Georgebrook Tr/Marchester Cir 19-26 Bowers 6:30 CCHS
Old Springville Rd. -  1900 19-26 Bowers 6:30 CCHS
Old Springville Rd.  -  1656 19-26 Bowers 6:31 CCHS
Old Springville Rd/Sunny Lane Dr 19-26 Bowers 6:32 CCHS
Earline St./ Town &Country Cir 19-26 Bowers 6:34 CCHS
Old Springville Rd./ Kathryn Cir 19-26 Bowers 6:35 CCHS
Old Springville Rd.  -  1625 19-26 Bowers 6:36 CCHS
Old Springville / Garden Valley Ln 19-26 Bowers 6:42 CCHS



Please note that CCHS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCMS students on it. 
In addition, CCMS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCHS students on it. 

If your child misses their assigned pick up time, they should be brought to school.

Bus Stop Bus # Bus Driver
Pick up 

time
Student's on this 

bus at this pick up 
time

Georgebrook Tr/Marchester Cir 19-26 Bowers 7:00 CCMS
Old Springville Rd.  -  5504 19-26 Bowers 7:05 CCMS
Old Springville Rd.  -  1656 19-26 Bowers 7:10 CCMS
Old Springville Rd. - 1808 19-26 Bowers 7:10 CCMS
Earline St./ Town &Country Cir 19-26 Bowers 7:12 CCMS
Old Springville Rd/Sunny Lane Dr 19-26 Bowers 7:12 CCMS
Old Springville Rd.  -  1625 19-26 Bowers 7:13 CCMS
Old Springville Rd./ Kathryn Cir 19-26 Bowers 7:13 CCMS
Old Springville / Garden Valley Ln 19-26 Bowers 7:20 CCMS
Old Springville Rd/ Torrey Pines Cir 20-31 (W. Turner) 6:50 CCMS/CCHS
Mary Vann Ln/ 7th Street NE 20-31 (W. Turner) 6:53 CCMS/CCHS
Mary Vann Ln/ Hamilton Pl 20-31 (W. Turner) 6:55 CCMS/CCHS
Mary Vann Ln/ Reed Rd 20-31 (W. Turner) 6:55 CCMS/CCHS
Reed Rd/ Daniel Dr 20-31 (W. Turner) 6:56 CCMS/CCHS
Reed Rd, 1928 (1932) 20-31 (W. Turner) 6:57 CCMS/CCHS
Reed Rd./ 20th Court NE 20-31 (W. Turner) 6:57 CCMS/CCHS
20th Court NE/ 5th Place NE 20-31 (W. Turner) 7:01 CCMS/CCHS
20th Court NE,  409 20-31 (W. Turner) 7:02 CCMS/CCHS
20th Court NE/ 4th Street NE 20-31 (W. Turner) 7:03 CCMS/CCHS
5th Street NE/Woodland Court 20-31 (W. Turner) 7:04 CCMS/CCHS
Woodland Court/ 6th Street NE 20-31 (W. Turner) 7:06 CCMS/CCHS
22nd Ter NE, 2263 20-31 (W. Turner) 7:07 CCMS/CCHS
Andrew Way / Watson Rd S 20-34 Norris 7:00 CCHS
Watson Rd / Gaylon St NE 20-34 Norris 7:01 CCHS
Jana Rd /Janice Cir NE 20-34 Norris 7:02 CCHS
Janice Cir NE /Gaylon St 20-34 Norris 7:05 CCHS
Shoemaker St / Streetman Cir 20-34 Norris 7:08 CCHS





Please note that CCHS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCMS students on it. 
In addition, CCMS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCHS students on it. 

If your child misses their assigned pick up time, they should be brought to school.

Bus Stop Bus # Bus Driver
Pick up 

time
Student's on this 

bus at this pick up 
time

Eden Cir./ Balboa Ave 22-21 Thomas 7:03 CCHS/CCMS
Eden Dr./ Cimmaron Cir. 22-21 Thomas 7:05 CCHS/CCMS
Brewster Rd @ Pinehill Road 23-19 (Porter) 6:30 CCHS/CCMS
1628 Brewster Road 23-19 (Porter) 6:30 CCHS/CCMS
Brewster Road @ English Knoll 23-19 (Porter) 6:31 CCHS/CCMS
Brewster Road @ Hideaway Drive 23-19 (Porter) 6:31 CCHS/CCMS
Celinda Lane @ Annandale Drive 23-19 (Porter) 6:32 CCHS/CCMS
Last Mailbox on the right on Celinda Drive 23-19 (Porter) 6:35 CCHS/CCMS
Molly Drive @ Molly Circle 23-19 (Porter) 6:38 CCHS/CCMS
Molly Drive @ Molly Lane 23-19 (Porter) 6:38 CCHS/CCMS
Molly Drive @ 1733 Brewster Road 23-19 (Porter) 6:40 CCHS/CCMS
Brewster Road @ Patricia Circle 23-19 (Porter) 6:41 CCHS/CCMS
Last house on the right on Pebble Lake Drive 23-19 (Porter) 6:42 CCHS/CCMS
1817 Pebble Lake Drive 23-19 (Porter) 6:43 CCHS/CCMS
Last house on the right before Pebble Lane 23-19 (Porter) 6:44 CCHS/CCMS
Pebble Lane @ Amanda lane 23-19 (Porter) 6:45 CCHS/CCMS
Pebble Lane @ Pebble Lake Circle 23-19 (Porter) 6:47 CCHS/CCMS
Sonia Dr - 1759 23-20 Tinsley 6:39 CCHS
Sonia Dr./ Christian Street 23-20 Tinsley 6:39 CCHS
Sonia Dr./ Lisa Ct 23-20 Tinsley 6:39 CCHS
Christian Street/ Mardis Drive 23-20 Tinsley K《《《ⴱ⸰ਲ਼⸰਱ㄶ㈲⸴㈳੔洊《《呤ਨMolly Drive @ ਰਰੲ朊㜴㐮《ㄱ㤰ㄮ㐲㌊呭㄰⸰਱ㄷㄵ⸴㈳੔洊《《Dr./ Lisa Ct⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯湴㈊ㄸ⸱㤹㤹㤊呦਱⸰ਲ਼　刀伀伀尀̀✀唀䰀夀䠀̀⌀̊《《牧਷㐴⸰਱ㄹ〱⸴㈳੔洱〮《ㄱ㜱㔮㐲㌊呭ਰਰ㤊呦㔮㐲㌊呭ਰਰ㤊呦㔮㐲㌥ㅂ吊《呲ਯ䙯湴㈊ㄸ⸱㤹㤹㤊呦਱⸰ਰਰਭㄮ《㌮《ㄱ㘲㈮㐲㌊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀　刀伀伀㐲㌊呭㄰⸰਱⸰ਸ਼ㄶ⸰਱ㄹ㌲⸴㈳੔洊《《呤ਨTinsley⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯湴刀伀伀㐲㌊呭㄰⸰ਰਰਭㄮ《㜴㐮《ㄱ㤳㈮㐲㌊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀⸰ਰਰਭㄮ《㌮《ㄱ㘲㈮㐲㌊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀　刀伀牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯湴刀估㠛༲⸴㈳੔洊《《呤ਨ2洊《《呤ਊ㠹ⴱ⸰ਊ㤊呦਱⸰ਰਰਭㄮ《㠱㜮《ㄱ㜱㔮㐲㌊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀☀☀⬀㘀ሀ☀☀　㘩੔樊䔀ᕭਰਰ੔搊ਸ㤭ㄮ《ਹਊㄮ《㙅2洊《《呤ਊ㠹ⴱ⸰ਊ㤊呤ਊ㠹ⴱ⸲㌊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀　刀伀伀⽆潮琲਱㠮ㄹ㤹㤹੔昊䴀̊《《牧਷㐴⸰਱ㄹ〱⸴㈳੔洱〮《ㄱ㜱㔮㐲㌊呭ਰਰ㤊呦㔮㐲㌊呭ਰਰ㤊呦㔮㐲㌥ㅂ吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯湴㈊ㄸ⸱੔洊《⸸洱㈖੔洵《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯湴㈊ㄸ⸱੔洊《⸸洱㈖੔洵《《呲ਯ䙯湴㈊ㄚ⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊　ᕭ䰀夀䠀̀⌀̊《《牧਷㐴⸰਱洊《《呤㥔搊《牧ੂ吊《☀☀　㘩ਊ呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀☀☀⬀㘀ሀ☀☀　㘩੔樊䔀ᕭਰਰ੔搊ਸ㤭ㄮ《ਹਊㄮ《㙅2洊《《呤ㄋੲ朊ਰਦCMMS⤊੔洊《《呤ਨCCHS/CCMS⤊呪੅2洊《《呤ਊ㠹ⴱ⸰ਊ㤊਱⸰ਸ਼䔀ᕭਰਰਰਰ੔搊ਸ㤭ㄮ《ਹਊ㘱〮《ㄱ㐳㘮㐲㌊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀଀㌀刀唀圀䠀唀఩੔樊䕔ਰਰਰੲ朊䉔ਰ੔爸㤭ㄮ《ਹਊ㘱〮《ㄱ䔀ᕭਰਰਰ㘊呤ਊ㠹ⴱ⸰ਊ㤊呦਱〹੔昵⸴㈳੔洊《〹੔昵⸴㈳┱䉔ਰਰਰੲ朊䉔ਰ੔爊⽆潮琲਱㠮ㄊ呭ਰਮ㡭ㄲᘊ㔰਴㤶⸰਱ㄷ㐶⸴㈳ਮ㐲㌊呄(Po儊呤ਨTinsl⸴㈳੔䐀଀㌀剑੔搦呲ਯ䘶W《《牧ੂ吊　ᕭ䰀夀䠀̀⌀̊《《牧਷㐴⸰਱洊《《呤㥔搊《牧ੂ吊《☀☀〵《㐹㘮《ㄱ㜴㘮㐲㌊☀⬀㘀ሀ☀☀　㘩੔樊䔀ᕭਰਰ੔搊ਸ㤭ㄮ《ਹਊㄮ《㙅2洊《《呤ㄋੲ朊ਰਦCMM㔰਴㤶⸰਱ㄷ㐶⸴㈳ਦHS/CCMS⤊呪੅2洊《《呤ਊ㠹ⴱ⸰ਊ㤊਱⸰ਸ਼䔀ᕭਰਰਰਰ੔搊ਸ㤭ㄮ《ਹਊ㘱〮㔰਴㤶⸰਱ㄷ㐶⸴㈳੔搊⠀଀㌀刀唀圀䠀唀఩੔樊䕔ਰਰਰੲ朊䉔ਰ੔爸㤭ㄮ《ਹਊ㘱〮《ㄱ䔀ᕭਰਰਰ㘵《㐹㘮《ㄱ㜴㘮㐲㌊〹੔昵⸴㈳੔洊《〹੔昵⸴㈳┱䉔ਰਰਰੲ朊䉔ਰ੔爊⽆潮琲਱㠮ㄊ呭ਰਮ㡭ㄲᘊ㠰਴㤶⸰਱ㄷ㜷⸴㈳਀尩੔樊䕔ਰਰਰ਀



Please note that CCHS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCMS students on it. 
In addition, CCMS students should NOT ride a bus that only has CCHS students on it. 

If your child misses their assigned pick up time, they should be brought to school.

Bus Stop Bus # Bus Driver
Pick up 

time
Student's on this 

bus at this pick up 
time

Maralyn Drive/Maralyn Ct SW 23-20 Tinsley 7:24 CCMS
Otis Road/ Maralyn Drive 23-20 Tinsley 7:24 CCMS
Brewster Rd SE - 1756 23-20 Tinsley 7:25 CCMS
Brewster Rd/Pebble Garden Way S 23-20 Tinsley 7:26 CCMS


